THE DATASHEET OF
MAX488CPA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX481, MAX483, MAX485, MAX487–MAX491, and
MAX1487 are low-power transceivers for RS-485 and RS-
422 communication. Each part contains one driver and one
receiver. The MAX483, MAX487, MAX488, and MAX489

MAX481/MAX483/MAX485/
MAX487–MAX491/MAX1487
_______________Ordering Information
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
14 CERDIP-55°C to +125°CMAX489MJD
14 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX489ESD
14 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX489EPD
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX489C/D
14 SO0°C to +70°CMAX489CSD
14 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMMAAXX448899CPD
8 CERDIP-55°C to +125°CMAX488MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX488ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX488EPA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX488C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX488CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMMAAXX448888CPA
8 CERDIP-55°C to +125°CMAX487MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX487ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX487EPA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX487C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX487CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMMAAXX448877CPA
8 CERDIP-55°C to +125°CMAX485MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX485ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX485EPA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX485C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX485CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMMAAXX448855CPA
8 CERDIP-55°C to +125°CMAX483MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX483ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX483EPA
8 CERDIP-55°C to +125°CMAX481MJA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMMAAXX448811CPA
PIN-PACKAGETEMP RANGEPART
14 CERDIP-55°C to +125°CMAX491MJD
14 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX491ESD
14 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX491EPD
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX491C/D
14 SO0°C to +70°CMAX491CSD
14 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMMAAXX449911CPD
8 CERDIP-55°C to +125°CMAX490MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX490ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX490EPA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX490C/D
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMMAAXX449900CPA
PIN-PACKAGETEMP RANGEPART
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX481ESA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX485CUA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX487CUA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX488CUA
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX490CSA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX490CUA
__Ordering Information (continued)
8 CERDIP-55°C to +125°CMAX1487MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX1487ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX1487EPA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX1487C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX1487CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMMAAXX11448877CPA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX1487CUA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX483CUA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX483C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX483CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMMAAXX448833CPA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX481EPA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX481C/D
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX481CUA
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX481CSA
14 CERDIP-55°C to +125°CMAX491MSD/PR-T
14 CERDIP-55°C to +125°CMAX491MSD/PR
Low-Power, Slew-Rate-Limited
RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
16 Maxim Integrated
MAX481/MAX483/MAX485/